
Quote

Date 5/17/2019

Estimate # QT115765

Bill To
New Hampton Community School District
710 West Main Street
New Hampton IA 50659
United States

Ship To
New Hampton Community School District
710 West Main Street
New Hampton IA 50659
United States

Expires 6/16/2019
Sales Rep Grafia, Gerry
Subsidiary Gumdrop Cases
Memo

Ordering Instructions
This is an estimate only. Please submit Purchase Order (with PO Number) to ‘edusales@gumdropcaseshq.com’ and your sales rep. You
may also fax to 925-300-9185. Please allow 2-3 business days for processing. Please include detailed instructions on processing invoices,
including AP Name, Email and Phone Number.

Subtotal
Tax Total
Shipping Cost
Total

Gumdrop Cases
321 3rd Ave S
Suite 403
Seattle WA 98104

  3,836.80
  0.00
  0.00

$3,836.80

Quote Acceptance
Please sign where indicated below and return, along with your purchase order, to edusales@gumdropcaseshq.com.

___________________________________________________
Signature
___________________________________________________
Name
___________________________________________________
Title
___________________________________________________
Date

925-263-4332

*Discount based on units ordered at the same time & same PO* *All Sales Are Final* *One Year Warranty*

Gumdrop Part #

DT-APRIPAD6G-BLK

Description

Apple Rugged iPad 6th Gen - Drop Tech -

Black

Qty

8

MSRP

599.50

Sale Price

479.60

Amount

3,836.80

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (FG)
Total

3,836.80
0.00

$3,836.80

QT115765


